

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: WP.No.8858 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
08.	23-02-2026	<u>KM, J</u> Registry is directed to verify and put up I.A.No.1 of 2026 (Implead petition). Post on 02-03-2026. MSI <u>KM, J</u>	