

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.: WP.No.8858 of 2020

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
12.	16-04-2026	<u>KM, J</u> <u>I.A.No.1 of 2024</u> The counter affidavit filed by the respondent No.2 is taken on record. I.A.No.1 of 2024 is ordered. <u>KM, J</u> <u>WP.No.8858 of 2020</u> At the request of learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue, post on 23-04-2026 under the same caption. <u>KM, J</u> MSI	